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Days of Teachers Training Schedule 

16th January, Monday - Kasargode 

17th January, Tuesday - Kannur 

18th January, Wednesday - Wayanad 

19th January, Thursday - Kozhikode 

20th January, Friday - Malappuram 

23rd January, Monday - Palakkad 

24rd January, Tuesday - Ernakulam 

25th January, Wednesday - Alappuzha 

27th January, Friday - Thrissur 

28th January, Saturday - Thrissur 

Training in other districts of Kerala will be done from June and end on July 2017. 
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